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- Relay Module
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ARM 
Ii � CORPORATION 

SUPPLY POWER 

POWER CONSUMPTION 

DOOR WEIGHT 

DOOR WIDTH 

OPENING ANGLE 

OPENING TIME 

CLOSING TIME 

HOLD-OPEN TIME 

AMBIENT TEMPERATURE 

RELATIVE HUMIDITY 

ACl00 - 220V ,50/60Hz 
QSW 

45-160Kg
700-1200mm

PULL ARM : 80
° 

-110
° 

PUSH ARM : 80
° 

-110
° 

3-6s
3-6s

1.5-30s 
-2o'c-+4s'c

585% 

I 

��==� 
610 128 

Product dimension (mm) 

mm=door width 
kg=door weight 

- Suitable range 

- Range limit 

mm 

1200 
1000 

80 100 140 200 kg 

- 22 -



- 23 -



- 24 -



- 25 -



- 26 -



- 27 -



- 28 -




	ปก new
	about new
	ref new
	ARM80_1 new
	ARM80_2 new
	ARM120_1 new
	ARM120_2 new
	ARM150_1
	ARM150_2
	ARM250_1
	ARM250_2
	ARMTE2-4_1
	ARMTE2-4_2
	ARM-TE3_1
	ARM-TE3_2
	ARMHMD150_1
	ARMHMD150_2
	ARMMagnet_1 new
	ARMMagnet_2 new
	ARMSemi_1 new
	ARMSemi_2 new
	ARM100_1
	ARM100_2
	ARM160_1
	ARM160_2
	ARM180_1
	ARM180_2
	Accessories new
	ref3 new
	smartlocker_1_V2
	smartlocker_2
	ปกหลัง new

